FULHAM PRESENTS THE 2024
INDIA
MADE IN INDIA
A RESOURCE FOR PAST & PRESENT LIGHTING INNOVATIONS & SOLUTIONS
INDIA
CATALOGUE
30 Years of
Innovation

Flexible Strips
DC-DC DALI & Non Dim
DALI Outdoor Drivers
RIGHT PAGE
21 December 2023
DALI-2 NFC ProgrammableDrivers
04 www.fulham.com
DALI Constant Current :
Round Range Drivers
Model No.
Current Setting
(NFC) mA
O/P Voltage
(Vdc)
Size (mm)
Round T1A1240050P-10DE 100-500 3-42 10W Ø57*H24
Ÿ DALI-2 + pushDIM + pushCCT
Ÿ CLO, Current setting through NFC
Compliant to DALI Part 251, 252, 253
Ÿ Soft dimming & flicker-free at any brightness
Ÿ
Ÿ
O/P Current, Min-Max Level, Failure level,
Power on level, Address, Group, Scenes
Fade time, Fade rate, Select dimming curve
Ÿ
Ÿ Dimming range : 0.1-100%,
Linear OR Logarithmic.Ÿ 10W/15W/25W/36W
Max. O/P
Wattage
T1A2240050P-10DE 3-42 10W Ø57*H24100-500
3-42 15W Ø57*H24200-700T1A1240070P-15DE
3-42 25W Ø65*H30300-850T1A1240085P-25DE
3-42 36W Ø65*H30600-1200T1A1240120P-36DE
3-42 15W Ø57*H24200-700T1A2240070P-15DE
3-42 25W Ø65*H30300-850T1A2240085P-25DE
3-42 36W Ø65*H30600-1200T1A2240120P-36DE
DALI
Form
Factor
DT6
RoundDT6
RoundDT6
RoundDT6
RoundDT8
RoundDT8
RoundDT8
RoundDT8
DALI Constant Current :
Compact Range Drivers
Form Factor Model No.
O/P Voltage
(Vdc)
Size (mm)
Compact DT6 T1A1240050P-10FE 100-500 3-42 10W L101*W36*H25
3-42 25W
6-54 36W
6-54 45W
L120*W41*H28

Compliant to DALI Part 251, 252, 253
Ÿ Soft dimming & flicker-free at any brightness
Ÿ
Ÿ
Ÿ O/P Current, Min-Max Level, Failure level,
Power on level, Address, Group, Scenes
Fade time, Fade rate, Select dimming curve
Ÿ
Ÿ Dimming range : 0.1-100%,
Linear OR Logarithmic.Ÿ 10W/25W/36W/45W/65W
Max. O/P
Wattage
Compact DT6
Compact DT6
Compact DT6
T1A1140150P-65FE 6-54 65W
3-42 25W
6-54 36W
6-54 45W
L124*W78.8*H30

R
 D
R
IV
E
R
S
Current Setting
(NFC) mA
LEFT PAGE
Intelligent LED hot-plug protection function
DALI Function setting through NFC
Intelligent LED hot-plug protection function
DALI Function setting through NFC
21 December 2023
T1A2240050P-10FE 3-42 10W L101*W36*H25100-500Compact DT8
T1A2140150P-65FE 6-54 65W500-1500Compact DT8 L124*W78.8*H30
05www.fulham.com
DALI Constant Current :
Outdoor Range Drivers
Ÿ DALI-2 + pushDIM

Form Factor Model No.
Programable
Current (mA)
O/P Voltage
(Vdc)
Size (mm)
Compact DT6 900-1500 24-42 60W L161*W50*H34
24-42 150W L197*W68*H382500-4000
Max. O/P
Wattage
Compact DT6
Ÿ CLO Function (Constant lumen output)
Ÿ Intelligent LED hot-plug protection function
Ÿ O/P Current, Min-Max Level, Failure level,
IP65 RatedŸ
T1A1240200P-80EE 1000-2000 10-54 80W L355*W30*H21
DALI Constant Current:
Linear Range Drivers
Form Factor Model No.
O/P Voltage

Ÿ CLO, Current setting through NFC
Compliant to DALI Part 251, 252, 253
Ÿ Soft dimming & flicker-free at any brightness
Ÿ
Ÿ
Ÿ O/P Current, Min-Max Level, Failure level,
Power on level, Address, Group, Scenes
Fade time, Fade rate, Select dimming curve
Ÿ
Ÿ Dimming range : 0.1-100%,
Linear OR Logarithmic.Ÿ 30W/40W/50W/60W/80W
Linear DT6
Linear DT6
Linear DT6
Linear DT6
T1A2240200P-80EE 1000-2000 10-54 80W L355*W30*H21
Linear DT8 T1A2240085P-30EE
T1A2240105P-40EE
T1A2240130P-50EE
T1A2240170P-60EE

Linear DT8
Linear DT8
Current Setting
(NFC) mA
RIGHT PAGE
Intelligent LED hot-plug protection function
DALI Function setting through NFC
21 December 2023
Compact DT6 500-1100 24-42 40W L143*W56*H34
Compact DT6 250-600 24-42 22W L137*W43.5*H34
Compact DT6
T1A1240150P-60PE
T1A1240400P-150PE
T1A1240110P-40PE
T1A1240060P-22PE
T1A1240220P-80PE 1500-2200 24-42 80W L160*W68*H38
DALI-2 Drivers
DALI Constant Current :
Compact Range Drivers
Ÿ DALI-2 + pushDIM Dimming
Ÿ 16 level current output by external DIP
Switch
Ÿ Dimming range : 1-100%, Output
current accuracy 2%
Ÿ Soft dimming & flicker-free at any brightness
Ÿ Screw-free & Pressing type Strain relief
Ÿ Intelligent LED hot-plug protection function
Ÿ CE, DALI-2 Certification
Ÿ 10W/18W/22W/28W/42W/60W
Form Factor Model No.
Current selection
(DIP switch) mA
O/P Voltage
(Vdc)
Size (mm)
Max. O/P
Wattage
Compact T1A1240035S-10EE 100-350 12-42 10.5W L130*W29*H20
Compact T1A1240070S-10EE 350-700 2.5-17 10W L130*W29*H20
Compact T1A1240035S-10FE 100-350 6-42 10W L117*W46*H24
Compact T1A1240045S-18FE 300-450 3-42 18W L98*W44*H30
Compact T1A1240060S-22FE 225-600 6-42 22W L117*W46*H29
Compact T1A1240075S-28FE 300-750 6-42 28W L117*W46*H29
Compact T1A1240110N-42FE 450-1100 6-42 42W L103*W69*H31
Compact T1A1240200S-60FE 800-2000 6-42 60W L123.5*W79.5*H31
Form Factor
DALI Constant Current:
Linear Range Drivers
Ÿ DALI-2 + pushDIM Dimming

40W
50W
40W
50W
60W
L245*W30*H21
L285*W30*H21
L285*W30*H21
L285*W30*H21
L285*W30*H21
L355*W30*H21
06 www.fulham.com
Current selection
(DIP switch) mA
Form Factor
Linear T1A1240150S-70EE 1050-1500 3-54 70W L355*W36*H23
Linear T1A1240200S-80EE 1200-2000 6-42 80W L355*W36*H23
D
A
L
I

Ÿ SELV and CLASS-1  Design
Ÿ CE, DALI-2 Certification
Ÿ High PF, High Efficiency, Low THD
Ÿ 60W, 100W, 150W & 200W
Ÿ Standby Power Input less than 0.5W
Ÿ DALI-2 + pushDIM + pushCCT Control
Ÿ 2-Channel Constant Voltage Output
Ÿ Dimming range : 1-100%, Output current
accuracy 2%
Ÿ Soft dimming & flicker-free at any brightness
Ÿ SELV and CLASS-1  Design
Ÿ CE, DALI-2 Certification
Ÿ 100W, 150W & 200W
Ÿ Standby Power Input less than 0.5W
07www.fulham.com
Compact T1A2240105S-42FE 600-1050 12-42 42W L173*W75*H30
Linear T1A2240150S-60EE 1050-1500 12-42 60W L355*W30*H21
Linear T1A2240105S-42EE 600-1050 12-42 42W L285*W30*H21
Compact T1A2240150S-60FE 1050-1500 12-42 60W L191*W75*H30
Model No.
O/P Voltage
(Vdc)
Size (mm)

Linear
T1A1240024V-60E
T1A1240024V-100E
T1A1240024V-150E
2.5A
4.2A
6.25A
24V (+/-5%)
24V (+/-5%)
24V (+/-5%)
60W
100W
150W
Linear
Linear
T1A2240024V-100E 4.2A 24V (+/-5%)
24V (+/-5%)
100W
200W
L355*L30*L21
L322*W48.5*H30.5
DT8
L321.5*W48*H30Linear T1A1240024V-200E 8.33A 24V (+/-5%) 200W
Linear T1A2240024V-150E 6.25A 24V (+/-5%) 150W L355*W36*H23
T1A2240024V-200E 8.33A
RIGHT PAGE
 Dimmable (DT6)
21 December 2023

current accuracy 2%
Ÿ Soft dimming & flicker-free at any brightness
Ÿ Standby Power Input less than 0.5 W
Ÿ SELV and CLASS-1  Design
Ÿ Intelligent LED hot-plug protection function
Ÿ
Ÿ
CE, DALI-2 Certification
40W/60w/75W/100W
Model No.
O/P Voltage
(Vdc)
Size (mm)
Max. O/P
Wattage
T1A1240045S-75EE 100-450 75W L245*W30*H21
Current selection
(DIP switch) mA
Form Factor
T1A1240055S-75EE 100-550 54-240 75W L265*W30*H21
Linear - non isolated
Linear - non isolated
Linear - non isolated T1A1240080S-100EE 250-800 54-200 100W L285*W30*H21
Linear - non isolated
Linear - non isolated
T1A1240040S-40EE 75-400 54-240 40W L265*W30*H21
T1A1240045S-60EE 75-450 60W L265*W30*H2154-240
54-200
DALI Constant Voltage : 24v IP67
Ÿ DALI-2 + pushDIM Dimming
Ÿ Dimming range : 1-100%,
Ÿ Soft dimming & flicker-free at any brightness
Ÿ Standby Power Input less than 0.5W
Ÿ SELV and CLASS-1  Design
Ÿ CE, DALI-2 Certification
Ÿ High PF, High Efficiency, Low THD
Ÿ 150W - DT6 Drivers
Form Factor Model No. O/P Current O/P Voltage Size (mm)
O/P
Wattage (W)
Compact T1A1240024V-150PE 6.25A 24V (+/-5%) 150W L214*W68*L38
Magnetic Track Lights (48V input) Stretch ceiling LED Modules
Application:
Ÿ O/P Current selection through DIP Switch
Ÿ

Wattage
(W)
Size (mm)Current(mA) Protections
T1240050S-22FB5
T1240070S-30FB5
250/350/450/500
400/500/600/700
21-43
21-43
22
30
4KV, 325VAC(Cutoff), 440VAC(8 Hrs)
4KV, 325VAC(Cutoff), 440VAC(8 Hrs)
L107*W44*H32
L107*W44*H32
T1240105S-45FB5 800/900/950/1050 21-43 45 4KV, 325VAC(Cutoff), 440VAC(8 Hrs) L107*W44*H32
RIGHT PAGE
WORKHORSE - Indoor Drivers
Ÿ Suitable for CLASS II fixtures, SELV equivalent
Input OVP cutoff and 440V sustenance for 48 hrs  Ÿ

In-Track 3 Phase 4 Wire Driver Series
Ÿ O/P Current selection through DIP Switch
Ÿ Flicker Free, O/P Ripple < 5%
Ÿ THD < 10%
Ÿ Power factor > 0.95
Ÿ Suitable for CLASS II fixtures, SELV equivalent
Ÿ O/P Open & short circuit protection.
Ÿ O/P overload & O/P to ground short circuit protection
Life 50,000hrsŸ
Model No.
Voltage
(Vdc)
Wattage
(W)
Current(mA)
T1240105S-42NE 300 - 1050 9-42V 42
Model No.
Voltage
(Vdc)
Wattage

Ÿ O/P Open & short circuit protection.
Ÿ O/P overload & O/P to ground short circuit protection
Life 30,000hrsŸ
Ÿ DALI-2 DT6 Constant current Driver
Ÿ O/P Current selection through DIP Switch
Ÿ Flicker Free, O/P Ripple < 5%
Ÿ Suitable for CLASS II fixtures, SELV equivalent
Ÿ O/P Open & short circuit protection.
Ÿ O/P overload & O/P to ground short circuit protection
Model No.
Voltage
(Vdc)
Wattage
(W)
Current(mA)
T1A1240105S-42NE 300 - 1050 9-42V 42
Ÿ THD < 10%
Ÿ Power factor > 0.95
Life 50,000hrsŸ
Model No.

250/350
500/600
700/800
24-40
24-40
24-40
14
24
32
3KV, 300VAC(Cutoff), 440VAC(8 Hrs)
4KV, 300VAC(Cutoff), 440VAC(8 Hrs)
4KV, 300VAC(Cutoff), 440VAC(8 Hrs)
ɸ43*H23
ɸ56*H30
ɸ65*H30
T1240090J-36DB 850/900 24-40 36 4KV, 300VAC(Cutoff), 440VAC(8 Hrs) ɸ65*H30
LEFT PAGE
S
U
G

Wattage
(W)
SIZE (mm)IP Rating
Current
SURGE
T1240060J-24PB
T1240080J-32PB
500/600
700/800
24-40
24-40
24
32
ɸ56*H30
ɸ65*H30
T1240090J-36PB 850/900 24-40 36 ɸ65*H30
7-12
21-42
8
10

NA
NA
NA
L95*W75*H38
L105*W48*H31
L120*W76*H38
L120*W76*H38
L120*W76*H38
L120*W76*H38
L160*W60*H36
L160*W60*H36
L165*W60*H36
L165*W60*H36
L205*W63*H36
L205*W80*H36
T12400700-200LBE 700 215-286 200 5/5KV NA L205*W80*H36
T12401550-62CB 1550 30-40 62 4KV NA L120*W76*H38
120-160
80-114
140-214
112

Mounting solution
Housing material
ORDERING CODE
FHLS-1400-60D-965
CCT
CRI
27 - 2700K 30 - 3000K
65 - 6500K
TW - Tunable white
35 - 3500K 40 - 4000K
FHLS -FULHAM LUMOSPOT
PRODUCT FAMILY
1400 - 1400lm (delivered lumen)
LUMEN PACKAGE
LENS BEAM ANGLE
15D - 15°
36D - 36° 60D - 60°
24D - 24° 8 - 80CRI
9 - 90CRI
LEFT PAGE
20 www.fulham.com
21 December 2023
Vizion -
Standard LED Modules
Ÿ Available in Linear, Square, Round &
Customised form factors.
Ÿ Ideal for extra-flat luminaries,
minimum backlit distance
Ÿ Optimised for better heat dissipation
Ÿ High efficacy(up to 210lm/w)
Ÿ Industry Accepted Modular Designs
Ÿ Standard products for variety of applications
Ÿ Compatible with SELV Drivers
Ÿ Colour consistency 3 SCDM
Ÿ High CRI > 80
Ÿ 5700K, 4000K & 3000K standard products
(other CCT available on request)
LED Module - Linear Fixtures (as per Zhaga Standard)
36W (1120mm)
18W (560mm)
9W (280mm)
MODULE WATTAGE LUMEN PACKAGE
1120x20mm (4 Ft Cuttable at 280mm)
560x20mm (2 Ft Cuttable at 280mm)
280x20mm (1 Ft)
5800 lm
2900 lm
1450 lm
RIGHT PAGE
LED Module - 2 x 2 Fixture Solution
36W
38W
42W
500x10mm 10 LED per PCB (set of 10 PCB)
500x10mm 12 LED per PCB (set of 10 PCB)
538x10mm 14 LED per PCB (set of 14 PCB)
5800 lm
6300 lm
6925 lm
MODULE WATTAGE LUMEN PACKAGE
LED Module - Round Downlight Modules
14W
19W
22W
110mm Round 48 LED
120mm Round 65 LED
130mm Round 72 LED
2200 lm
3000 lm
3300 lm
MODULE WATTAGE LUMEN PACKAGE
21